Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHERWOOD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04/01/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DATALASE LTD.
Street Address:	UNIT 3, WHELDON ROAD, WIDNES
City:	CHESHIRE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	WA8 8FW

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6888095
Application Number:	11141298
Application Number:	10380381
Application Number:	10899888
Application Number:	11364407
Application Number:	10533526

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (352)372-5800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 352-375-8100

Email: DRS@SLSPATENTS.COM

SALIWANCHIK, LLOYD & SALIWANCHIK Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 142950

Address Line 4: GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA 32614-2950

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GJE-6643D1
-------------------------	------------

PATENT REEL: 017858 FRAME: 0812

500121511

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID R. SALIWANCHIK
Total Attachments: 1 source=Name Change#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 017858 FRAME: 0813



Home |

Bookmark site I

Links

This service will be available of April from 7am to 8pm.

Forms

Press Desk

Careers !

Contact us

👔 Info and guidance on

X T

Login | My Account | My Download |

My Order

Please select

Pleas

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP

Name & Registered Office: **DATALASE LTD UNIT 3 WHELDON ROAD WIDNES** CHESHIRE WAS 8FW Company No. 02162028

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 07/09/1987

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2004 (SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2006 Last Return Made Up To: 22/05/2005

Next Return Due: 19/06/2006

Order information

company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER CC

Tell Us

Are you satisfied v

▶ Have you got a qu

Last Members List: 22/05/2004

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

04/01/2006

SHERWOOD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

10/10/2000

RIDGEDORE LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page